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Name of the Faculty Member

Dr.Niranjana S

«

Professor & HOD




=

Dr.Muralidhar Bairy G

Additional Professor
gm.bairy@manipal.edu

Additional
Professor

01-09-1989

Biomedical Signal Processing

.

Dr. K.S. Sivanandan

Professor
sivanandan.ks@manipal.edu

1IT- Roorkee

Professor

02-07-2018

Rehabilitation Engineering

Contract




Dr. Goutam Thakur

Professor
goutam.thakur@manipal.edu

IIT Kharagpur

Professor

18-02-2020

Biomaterials, Drug Delivery

Hilda Mayrose

Assistant Professor -Senior Scale

hilda.mayrose@manipal.edu

Mangalore University

Assistant
Professor -
Senior Scale

27-09-1999

Digital Electronics, Signal & Image

Processing




Devadas Bhat

Assistant Professor- Senior Scale
devdas.bhat@manipal.edu

Assistant
Professor -
Senior Scale

10-09-2001

S
S
(72
)
(<5}
(8]
)
S
S
e
P
=
(o)
=
=
(b}
(<5}
=
>
=
Ll
s
=
S
(3
=
S
a8}

Rajitha KV

Assistant Professor -Senior scale

rajitha.kv@manipal.edu

Assistant
Professor -
Senior Scale

03-01-2005

Biomedical Engineering




Dr.Pramod K

Assistant Professor-Selection Grade

pramod.kn@manipal.edu

IIT, Bombay

Assistant

Professor-

Selection
grade

01-06-2017

Nanotechnology

Dr.Jeevan M

Associate Professor

jeevan.m@manipal.edu

1T, Delhi

Associate
Professor

24-11-2016

Image and Signal Processing, Machine

Learning, Pattern Recognition




Assistant
Professor

1T, Bombay
31-11-2018

Dr.Mathew Peter

Assistant Professor

Biomaterials & Tissue Engineering

mathew.peter@manipal.edu
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s i Assistant
’ Professor

Instrumentation

Dr. Vikas R Bhat

Assistant Professor

17-07-2021
Signal processing, Biomedical

vikas.bhat@manipal.edu




Dr. Cifha Crecil Saldanha

Assistant Professor- Senior Scale
cifha.saldanha@manipal.edu

Assistant
Professor-
Senior scale

01-07-2022

Biomedical control system, Drug Precision

control, Machine learning & Al and

Biomedical Instrumentation

Dr. Omkar S Powar

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
omkar.powar@manipal.edu

Assistant
Professor

10-8-2022

Biomedical Signal Processing




Dr. Amritanshu Gupta

Assistant Professor
amritanshu.gupta@manipal.edu

Assistant
Professor

01-07-2023

Bioelectrical Signals; Computational
Neuroscience; Neural Signal Processing

Dr. Akash K Rao

Assistant Professor
akash.rao@manipal.edu

11T- Mandi

Assistant
Professor

15-07-2024

Human-Computer Interaction, Extended Reality,

Cognitive Neuroscience




